
 

 

Entrepreneurship, Innovation & Enterprise Development MSc 
 

Full-time, September 
 

Timetable Semester 1 
 

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for 
enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different. 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am      
10:00am  Innovation 

through 
Design 
Thinking 
WORKSHOP 
BLOCK 

 Creativity & 
Innovation 
Management 
WORKSHOP 
BLOCK 

 
11:00am    
12:00pm    

1:00pm      
2:00pm  Entrepreneurial 

Mindset & 
Opportunities 
Creation 
WORKSHOP 
BLOCK 

 Analytics for 
Business 
WORKSHOP 
BLOCK 

 
3:00pm    
4:00pm    

5:00pm      
6:00pm      
7:00pm      
8:00pm      
9:00pm      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

Entrepreneurship, Innovation & Enterprise Development MSc 
 

Full-time, September 
 

Timetable Semester 2 
 

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for 
enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different. 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am      
10:00am  Entrepreneurial 

Marketing 
WORKSHOP 
BLOCK 

 Enterprise 
Development 
WORKSHOP 
BLOCK 

 
11:00am    
12:00pm    
1:00pm      
2:00pm      
3:00pm      
4:00pm  Entrepreneurial 

Project 
WORKSHOP 
BLOCK 

 Innovation & 
Digital 
Platforms in 
the Sharing 
Economy 
WORKSHOP 
BLOCK 

 
5:00pm    
6:00pm    

7:00pm      
8:00pm      
9:00pm      

 

 


